

Misc Case No.03/2019 (CIS Misc Case No.13/2019)

Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code, WB-00907)

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order No.34

02.12.2023

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground as stated therein.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer time is allowed.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 17.01.2024 for fresh steps.

Dictated & corrected

by me,

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.