

Misc. Case No.03/2019 (CIS Misc. Case No.13/2019)
Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh JO Code, WB-00907),
Additional District Judge, Fast Track Court-1,
Malda.

Order no.36
21.03.2024

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Petitioner/Husband files a petition praying for time on the ground as stated therein.

Heard. Considered. It is allowed.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 22.05.2024 for fresh steps.

Dictated & corrected
by me .

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.