

Misc. Case No.03/2019(Misc. Case No.13/2019)

Present :-Shri Sandip Karmakar,
Additional District Judge, Fast Track Court-1,
Malda (In Charge).

Order no.39

07.09.2024

Today is fixed fresh steps.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Regular P.O. is transferred.
Ld. A. D. J- 4th Court is in-charge.
The case is adjourned today.
To 05.12.2024 for fresh steps.

Dictated & corrected
by me .

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.