

Misc Case No. 03-2019 (Reg.No.13/2019)

Present : - Smt. Sangita Dutta
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court Malda.
In charge of F.T.C. 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 41

11.02.2025

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Regular P.O. is transferred.

Fix 23.04.2025 for fresh steps.

Dict. By,

**A.D.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda. I/C**

**Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda. I/C**